Thermal Transfer Solutions
Meet this Joint Commission
Patient Safety Goal & Standard
Goal #2:
Improve the effectiveness of communication
among caregivers.
•  Multi-Purpose
    Thermal Transfer

TTRS-13 (Synthetic)
Carrier Width: 3-1/8”
TTRS-1124A
Carrier Width: 4-1/8”
These labels are ideal for applications that require durability, or the highest level of resistance to abrasion, heat, steam and various
solvents. These labels are often used for Laboratory and Central Service/Sterile applications.
Multi-Purpose Thermal Transfer Label Solutions
Ribbon and Label Combinations
Kits: Label and Ribbon Combinations
Product Number Label/Ribbon Size Core Size Max OD Material/Adhesive Qty.
TTR-1583KIT
1-5/8” x 3” 3” 7-1/2” Thermal Transfer/Label 3M/RL-3RLS/BX
3.15” x 1,476’ - - Resin Enhanced Wax 1RL/BX
Product Number Size Core Size Material/Adhesive Qty.
TTRS-1124A 1-1/2” x 4” 3” Therm Tran Film/Autoclave 3.6M/RL-2RLS/BX
TTR-FRD10233 4.02” x 1,476’ - Resin Ribbon 1RL/BX
Product Number Label Size Core Size Material/Adhesive Qty.
TTRS-13 1” x 3” 3” Therm Tran Film/Label 5,330/RL-2RLS/BX
Product Number Label Size Core Size Max OD Material/Adhesive Qty.
TTR-42 4” x 2”

Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA03825 38 1.50
360 1,181 6
TTR-FGA05325 53 2.09
TTR-FGA06425 64 2.52
TTR-FGA11025 110 4.33
PRINTERS - Intermec 3240
TTR-FID07625 76 2.99
153 502 6
TTR-FID10425 104 4.09
PRINTERS - Sato 8400/8450/M8400RV, XL400/410, CL408/412/608/612
TTR-FST11075 110 4.33 410 1,345 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD06025 60 2.36 300 984
6
TTR-FRD06075 60 2.36 450 1,476
TTR-FRD08375 83 3.27 450 1,476
TTR-FRD08975 89 3.50 450 1,476
TTR-FRD09575 95 3.75 450 1,476
TTR-FRD10275 102 4.02 450 1,476
TTR-FRD11025 110 4.33 300 984
TTR-FRD11075 110 4.33 450 1,476
PRINTERS - Datamax/Fargo/Sato
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FFS076F1 76 2.99
360 1,181 6TTR-FFS102F1 102 4.02
TTR-FFS110F1 110 4.33
PRINTERS - Datamax-Ovation, Ovation 2 & WinOvation
TTR-FRD110FW 110 4.33 360 1,181 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 3400/3240/3440
TTR-FID06428 64 2.52
153 502
6
TTR-FID10428 104 4.09 1
TTR-FID11428 114 4.49 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 4420/4440
TTR-FID104FX 104 4.09 450 1,476 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD06028 60 2.36 300 984 6
TTR-FRD060F1 60 2.36 450 1,476 1
TTR-FRD08028 80 3.15 300 984 6
TTR-FRD080F1 80 3.15 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD083F1 83 3.27 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD089F1 89 3.50 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD09528 95 3.75 300 1,476 6
TTR-FRD10228 102 4.02 300 984 6
TTR-FRD102F1 102 4.02 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD10428 104 4.09 300 984 6
TTR-FRD11028 110 4.33 300 984 1
TTR-FRD15228 152 5.98 300 984 6
Fast Wax Ribbon
General Purpose Wax - Economy Wax
BENEFITS
• Reliable, solid-performing wax ribbon

THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA06455 64 2.52
360 1,181 6TTR-FGA08955 89 3.50
TTR-FGA10255 102 4.02
PRINTERS - Eltron HT 146
TTR-FED110PT 110 4.33 256 840 6
PRINTERS - Eltron TLP 2242/2642/2742/3642
TTR-FED11050 110 4.33 91 298 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 3400/3240/3440
TTR-FID076PM 76 2.99
153 502 6
TTR-FID104PM 104 4.09
PRINTERS - Sato 8400/8450/M8400RV, XL400/410, CL408/412/608/612
TTR-FST07655 76 2.99
410 1,345 6
TTR-FST11055 110 4.33
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD04050 40 1.57
450
1,476 6
TTR-FRD06050 60 2.36 1,476 6
TTR-FRD08350 83 3.27 1,476 6
TTR-FRD08955 89 3.50 984 6
TTR-FRD10250 102 4.02 1,476 6
TTR-FRD11050 110 4.33 1,476 1
TTR-FRD16550 165 6.50 1,476 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FRD089HM 89 3.50 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD095H3 95 3.74 300 984 6
TTR-FRD095HM 95 3.75 450 1,476 1
TTR-FRD102H3 102 4.02 300 984 1
TTR-FRD102HM 102 4.02 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD110H3 110 4.33 300 984 1
TTR-FRD110HM 110 4.33 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD114H3 114 4.49 300 984 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - Eltron TLP2844
TTR-FED0844H 83 3.31 300 242 36
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet Box Qty.
TTR-FGA076HM 76 2.99
360 1,181
6
TTR-FGA080HM 80 3.15 1
TTR-FGA089HM 89 3.50 6
TTR-FGA102HM 102 4.02 1
TTR-FGA114HM 114 4.49 6
PRINTERS - Datamax/Fargo/Sato
TTR-FFS038F1 38 1.50 360 1,181 6
PRINTERS - Datamax-Ovation, Ovation 2 & WinOvation
TTR-FGA064H5 64 2.52 110 360 6
PRINTERS - Eltron TLP 2242/2642/2742/3642
TTR-FED083HM 83 3.27
91
300 6
TTR-FED110HM 110 4.33 299 1
PRINTERS - Eltron TLP 2844
TTR-FED1104H 110 4.33 74 243 1
PRINTERS - Intermec 3400/3240/3440
TTR-FID104HM 104 4.09
153
502 1
TTR-FID104HP 104 4.09 502 6
TTR-FID10635 106 4.17 497 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 4400
TTR-FID064HM 64 2.52
457 1,499
6
TTR-FID091HM 91 3.58 6
TTR-FID106HM 106 4.17 1
PRINTERS - Intermec 8646/3400
TTR-FID07601 76 2.99
153 502 6
TTR-FID08301 83 3.27
PRINTERS - Sato 8400/8450/M8400RV, XL400/410, CL408/412/608/612
TTR-FST053HM 53
2.99 410 1,345 6
TTR-FST076HM 76
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD060H3 60 2.36 300 984 1
TTR-FRD060HM 60 2.36 450 1,476 1
TTR-FRD064H3 64 2.52 300 984 6
TTR-FRD064HM 64 2.52 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD076HM 76 2.99 450 1,476 1
TTR-FRD080H3 80 3.15 300 984 6
TTR-FRD080HM 80 3.15 450 1,476 6
General Purpose - Added Durability
High Mark Wax Ribbon
BENEFITS
• Prints at low heat settings

TH
ERM
AL TRANSFER SOLUTIONS
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA053RP 53 2.09 360 1,181 6
TTR-FGA089RP 89 3.50 360 1,181 1
TTR-FGA102RP 102 4.02 360 1,181 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 3400/3240/3440
TTR-FID104RP 104 4.09 153 502 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 8646/3400
TTR-FID07602 76 2.99 153 502 1
TTR-FID08302 83 3.27 153 502 1
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD060RP 60 2.36 300 984 6
TTR-FRD102RP 102 4.02 300 984 6
TTR-FRD110R2 110 4.33 450 1,476 6
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA03830 38 1.50
360 1,181
12
TTR-FGA06430 64 2.52 6
TTR-FGA08930 89 3.50 6
TTR-FGA10230 102 4.02 6
TTR-FGA11030 110 4.33 6
PRINTERS - Eltron TLP 2242/2642/2742/3642
TTR-FED06430 64 2.52 91 298 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 3400/3240/3440
TTR-FID10430 104 4.09 153 502 6
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA11060 110 4.33 360 1,181 6
TTR-FGA11455 114 4.49 360 1,181 6
PRINTERS - Datamax - I, M, W Class and, Prodigy-Max
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FGA10208 102 4.02 360 1,181 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD11038 110 4.33 450 1,476 6
Outstanding Versatility and Print Quality
PM308 Wax/Resin Ribbon
BENEFITS
• Performs on a broad range of applications

(Wax/Resin) 1,476
TTR-FST10230
(Resin) 1,476
PRINTERS - Intermec 4400
Product Number
Width
Millimeters
Width
Inches
Length
Meters
Length
Feet
Box
Qty.
TTR-FID10630 106 4.17 457 1,499 6
PRINTERS - Intermec 8646/3400
TTR-FID07604 76 2.99
153 502
12
TTR-FID08304 83 3.27 6
PRINTERS - Sato 8400/8450/M8400RV, XL400/410, CL408/412/608/612
TTR-FST11030 110 4.33 410 1,345 6
PRINTERS - Zebra - XI and Z
TTR-FRD04030 40 1.57 300 984 12
TTR-FRD04033 40 1.57 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD06030 60 2.36 300 984 6
TTR-FRD08030 80 3.15 300 984 6
TTR-FRD08333 83 3.27 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD08930 89 3.50 300 984 6
TTR-FRD08933 89 3.50 450 1,476 6
TTR-FRD10230 102 4.02 300 984 6
TTR-FRD10233 102 4.02 450 1,476 1
TTR-FRD11030 110 4.33 300 984 6
TTR-FRD11033 110 4.33 450 1,476 6
SP330 Resin Ribbon - Continued
ISBT Blood Bank Ribbons
BENEFITS
•   Feel confident with quality ribbons precisely sized for on